39
PC
-P
RI
CE
-2
5-
01

6.75
or 8.75
PART NUMBER CODE:
IM3- 8- C-8-1 /4-N-R / B / D
Inline Manifold
8 = 8.750" Overall Length
Row on side “C”
8 Holes
1/4" “Out”
Thread Type:  N = NPT
                      P = Mark BSPP
                      T = Mark BSPT
Red, Blue or Divided
1.75
For 10-32X1-1/2"
Mounting Screws
1.375
1.75
3/4" Pipe Thread
1.125.875
4.0
6.75
5.875
4.875
3.875
2.875
1.875
.875
0
4.75
3.875
2.875
1.875
.875
0
2.75
1.875
.875
0
2.0
1.375
(3) x 1/4" = 3/4" Port
For Solid Color Manifolds
PRICES INCLUDE: End Cap and
Stainless mounting screws.
ADDITIONAL 3/4" MANIFOLD END
CAPS: IM-3030 - $12.00 ea.
CUSTOM MANIFOLDS
QUOTED UPON REQUEST
3/4" NPT
The anodized aluminum is not suitable for corrosive liquids (high chlorine content)
side
A
41
PC
-P
RI
CE
-2
5-
01
29
CITO Products, Inc. • Tel: (920) 261-2606 • sales@pulsecooling.com
1" Inline™ Manifold  (1 = 1/4")
IM4-4-AB-4
1/4 or 3/8
$88.00
IM4-4-BD-4
1/4 or 3/8
$88.00
IM4-6-C-4
1/4 or 3/8
$115.00

8.75
or 11.25
PART NUMBER CODE:
IM4- 11- C-8-3/8-N-R / B / D
Inline Manifold
(4) x 1/4" = 1" Port
11 = 11.25" Overall Length
Row on side “C”
8 Holes
3/8" “Out”
Thread Type:  N = NPT
                      P = Mark BSPP
                      T = Mark BSPT
Red, Blue or Divided
2.0
For 1/4-20x2"
Mounting Screws
1.5
2.0
1" Pipe Thread
1.441.0
5.0
8.75
7.50
6.25
5.0
3.75
2.50
1.25
0
6.25
5.0
3.75
2.50
1.25
0
3.75
2.50
1.25
0
2.50
1.875
For Solid Color Manifolds
PRICES INCLUDE: End Cap and
Stainless mounting screws.
ADDITIONAL 1" MANIFOLD END
CAPS: IM-3040 - $14.00 ea.
CUSTOM MANIFOLDS
QUOTED UPON REQUEST
1" NPT
The anodized aluminum is not suitable for corrosive liquids (high chlorine content)
side
A
42
PC
-P
RI
CE
-2
5-
01
29
CITO Products, Inc. • Tel: (920) 261-2606 • sales@pulsecooling.com
1.25 1.77
1-1/4" Inline™ Manifold  (1 = 1/4" )
IM5-5-AB-4
1/4 or 3/8
$110.00
IM5-5-BD-4
1/4 or 3/8
$110.00
IM5-8-C-4
1/4 or 3/8

10.5
 or 13.5
PART NUMBER CODE:
IM5-14-C-8-3/8-N-R / B / D
Inline Manifold
(5) x 1/4" = 1-1/4" Port
14 = 13.5" Overall Length
Row on side “C”
8 Holes
3/8" “Out”
Thread Type:  N = NPT
                      P = Mark BSPP
                      T = Mark BSPT
Red, Blue or Divided
2.5
For 1/4-20x2-1/4"
Mounting Screws
2.0
2.5
1-1/4" Pipe Thread
6.0
10.5
9.0
7.5
6.0
4.5
3.0
1.5
0
7.5
6.0
4.5
3.0
1.5
0
4.5
3.0
1.5
0
3.0
2.25
For Solid Color Manifolds
PRICES INCLUDE: End Cap and
Stainless mounting screws.
ADDITIONAL 1-1/4" MANIFOLD END
CAPS: IM-3050 - $16.00 ea.
CUSTOM MANIFOLDS
QUOTED UPON REQUEST
1-1/4" NPT
The anodized aluminum is not suitable for corrosive liquids (high chlorine content)
43
PC
-P
RI
CE
-2
5-
01
29
CITO Products, Inc. • Tel: (920) 261-2606 • sales@pulsecooling.com
1-1/2" Inline™ Manifold  (1 = 1/4")
IM6-6-AB-4
3/8 or 1/2
$120.00
IM6-6-BD-4
3/8 or 1/2
$120.00
IM6-10-C-4
3/8 or 1/2
$160.00
IM6-6-BCD-6
3/8 or 1/2
$130.00

14.0
 or 18.0
PART NUMBER CODE:
IM6-18-C-8-3/8-N-R / B / D
Inline Manifold
(6) x 1/4" = 1-1/2" Port
18 = 18" Overall Length
Row on side “C”
8 Holes
3/8" “Out”
Thread Type:  N = NPT
                      P = Mark BSPP
                      T = Mark BSPT
Red, Blue or Divided
3.0
For 1/4-20x2-1/2"
Mounting Screws
2.25
3.0
1-1/2" Pipe Thread
2.01.5
8.0
14.0
12.0
10.0
8.0
6.0
4.0
2.0
0
10.0
8.0
6.0
4.0
2.0
0
6.0
4.0
2.0
0
4.0
3.0
For Solid Color Manifolds
PRICES INCLUDE: End Cap and
Stainless mounting screws.
ADDITIONAL 1-1/2" MANIFOLD END
CAPS: IM-3060 - $18.00 ea.
CUSTOM MANIFOLDS
QUOTED UPON REQUEST
1-1/2" NPT
The anodized aluminum is not suitable for corrosive liquids (high chlorine content)
44
PC
-P
RI
CE
-2
5-
01
29
CITO Products, Inc. • Tel: (920) 261-2606 • sales@pulsecooling.com
2" Inline™ Manifold  (1 = 1/4")
IM8-8-ACE-6
1/2, 3/4 or 1
$176.00
IM8-8-ABCDE-10
1/2 or 3/4
$200.00
IM8-12-C-4